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Rang Nom - Prénom Club de licence Nat Index Hcp Brut

1 BIAIS Alban STADE FRANCAIS FRA 9,9 12 30

2 EPIARD Sylvain ROYAN FRA 8,5 11 25

3 GOUDET Olivier ROYAN FRA 10,1 13 23

4 VEDRENNE Jacques ROYAN FRA 9,4 12 23

5 GOTTI Alexandre PARIS FRA 8,8 11 23

6 ROSELLO Henri ROYAN FRA 13,0 13 22

7 BORDAS Michel ROYAN FRA 11,6 12 22

8 CHIRON Pierre ROYAN FRA 14,9 16 22

9 ROMO David ROYAN FRA 10,1 13 22

10 BECDELIEVRE Christian ROYAN FRA 11,2 14 21

11 DOVERGNE François ROYAN FRA 12,4 13 21

12 BOUTON Bernard ROYAN FRA 10,8 13 20

13 VELAY Laurent STADE FRANCAIS FRA 14,0 15 20

14 BUENAVENTES Serge ROYAN FRA 9,2 12 20

15 COULON Gérard ROYAN FRA 13,3 14 19

16 DAMIANI Eric ROYAN FRA 11,3 14 19

17 BOUFFARD Noël ROYAN FRA 13,9 14 18

18 DUPUY Philippe ROYAN FRA 16,7 18 17

19 PELGAS Michel ROYAN FRA 12,3 15 17

20 ALBOUZE Marc ROYAN FRA 14,9 16 17

21 MIGNOT Bernard ROYAN FRA 15,7 17 17

22 GASPARINI Michel ROYAN FRA 14,3 15 17

23 ROY Christian ROYAN FRA 16,6 18 16

24 BARBERON Alain ROYAN FRA 18,5 20 16

25 WEIL Joachim FORT FRA 11,2 14 15

26 BRESSIER Jean-Jacques ROYAN FRA 13,7 14 15

27 VALLON Patrick ROYAN FRA 17,4 19 14

28 PIOT Claude ROYAN FRA 19,0 20 14

29 ROUIL Christophe ROYAN FRA 22,6 25 14

30 KRAWCZYNSKI Roger ROYAN FRA 12,2 15 13

31 LEBRERE André Jean Louis ROYAN FRA 14,8 15 13

32 PLANTIVE Alain ROYAN FRA 14,2 15 13
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33 KHAKSAR Parsa MMA PARIS FRA 15,4 16 13

34 LAFARGUE Xavier NOUVELLE-AQUITAINE FRA 18,5 20 13

35 POTIRON Paul LA PALMYRE FRA 22,8 25 13

36 BOSSELUT Alain PORCELAINE FRA 20,2 22 13

37 BRANGER Gérard ROYAN FRA 16,5 18 13

38 BORDAS Michele ROYAN FRA 17,6 22 13

39 SOCHA Franck ROYAN FRA 13,9 14 12

40 TUME Alfred ROYAN FRA 20,7 23 12

41 POCQUET Jean ROYAN FRA 24,6 27 12

42 VOLAY Juliette ROYAN FRA 27,5 31 12

43 SPICHER Jean-Francois ROYAN FRA 27,0 30 11

44 SPICHER Remi MARIVAUX FRA 30,7 34 11

45 HEUSSE Nicolas AVRILLE FRA 25,9 29 11

46 FARJON Yves LAC D'ANNECY FRA 22,0 24 11

47 LEVIEL Jérome CERMEX FRA 22,6 25 11

48 TOMIZIOLI Matthieu ROYAN FRA 40 45 10

49 GEFFROYD Christian ROYAN FRA 21,5 23 10

50 DE LANTY Eric ROYAN FRA 26,1 29 9

51 BRIDONNEAU Roger CH. VALLADE FRA 18,5 20 8

52 SOYER Christian ROYAN FRA 18,5 20 8

53 MORLET Alain ROYAN FRA 18,2 20 7

54 CRIAUD Brigitte ROYAN FRA 25,0 28 7

55 LEWANDOWSKI Nicolas ROYAN FRA 23,1 25 7

56 BENOIT Jean CLUB92CMCAS FRA 26,9 30 7

57 RAZET François ROYAN FRA 22,2 24 7

58 KOIZAN Leon NANCY PULNOY FRA 24,8 27 7

59 GARLATTI Gilbert ROYAN FRA 28,9 32 6

60 AUDOUIN Olivier LA PALMYRE FRA 34,0 38 6

61 RAYMOND Antoine MARGAUX FRA 32,0 31 5

62 BUTET Jean-Michel ROYAN FRA 25,0 28 5

63 FERRY Florian PARIS FRA 27,4 31 4

64 LAVAUR Paul REIMS FRA 23,7 26 4

65 COCHERIL Paul ROYAN FRA 35,5 40 3

66 MONTRON A-Guy ROYAN FRA 23,1 25 3

67 SEULIN Nathalie ROYAN FRA 26,5 30 3

68 DURON Claude ST MARC FRA 31,9 36 3

69 DUMAS Didier ROYAN FRA 18,0 19 ABJ

70 DARSON Philippe BORDELAIS FRA 4,8 4 FOR
-
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1 TOMIZIOLI Matthieu ROYAN FRA 40 45 47

2 VOLAY Juliette ROYAN FRA 27,5 31 43

3 BIAIS Alban STADE FRANCAIS FRA 9,9 12 42

4 SPICHER Remi MARIVAUX FRA 30,7 34 39

5 CHIRON Pierre ROYAN FRA 14,9 16 38

6 ROUIL Christophe ROYAN FRA 22,6 25 38

7 POCQUET Jean ROYAN FRA 24,6 27 37

8 GOUDET Olivier ROYAN FRA 10,1 13 36

9 SPICHER Jean-Francois ROYAN FRA 27,0 30 36

10 EPIARD Sylvain ROYAN FRA 8,5 11 36

11 ROSELLO Henri ROYAN FRA 13,0 13 35

12 HEUSSE Nicolas AVRILLE FRA 25,9 29 35

13 BARBERON Alain ROYAN FRA 18,5 20 35

14 BORDAS Michele ROYAN FRA 17,6 22 35

15 BECDELIEVRE Christian ROYAN FRA 11,2 14 34

16 BENOIT Jean CLUB92CMCAS FRA 26,9 30 34

17 DUPUY Philippe ROYAN FRA 16,7 18 34

18 VEDRENNE Jacques ROYAN FRA 9,4 12 34

19 DOVERGNE François ROYAN FRA 12,4 13 34

20 BORDAS Michel ROYAN FRA 11,6 12 34

21 GOTTI Alexandre PARIS FRA 8,8 11 34

22 ROMO David ROYAN FRA 10,1 13 34

23 VELAY Laurent STADE FRANCAIS FRA 14,0 15 33

24 VALLON Patrick ROYAN FRA 17,4 19 33

25 MIGNOT Bernard ROYAN FRA 15,7 17 33

26 PIOT Claude ROYAN FRA 19,0 20 32

27 BOUTON Bernard ROYAN FRA 10,8 13 32

28 POTIRON Paul LA PALMYRE FRA 22,8 25 32

29 TUME Alfred ROYAN FRA 20,7 23 32

30 PELGAS Michel ROYAN FRA 12,3 15 32

31 ALBOUZE Marc ROYAN FRA 14,9 16 32

32 GASPARINI Michel ROYAN FRA 14,3 15 32
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33 ROY Christian ROYAN FRA 16,6 18 31

34 CRIAUD Brigitte ROYAN FRA 25,0 28 31

35 COULON Gérard ROYAN FRA 13,3 14 31

36 DAMIANI Eric ROYAN FRA 11,3 14 31

37 AUDOUIN Olivier LA PALMYRE FRA 34,0 38 30

38 GARLATTI Gilbert ROYAN FRA 28,9 32 30

39 GEFFROYD Christian ROYAN FRA 21,5 23 30

40 BUENAVENTES Serge ROYAN FRA 9,2 12 30

41 BOUFFARD Noël ROYAN FRA 13,9 14 30

42 RAYMOND Antoine MARGAUX FRA 32,0 31 30

43 BOSSELUT Alain PORCELAINE FRA 20,2 22 30

44 KHAKSAR Parsa MMA PARIS FRA 15,4 16 28

45 BRANGER Gérard ROYAN FRA 16,5 18 28

46 LEVIEL Jérome CERMEX FRA 22,6 25 28

47 FARJON Yves LAC D'ANNECY FRA 22,0 24 28

48 COCHERIL Paul ROYAN FRA 35,5 40 27

49 WEIL Joachim FORT FRA 11,2 14 27

50 BRESSIER Jean-Jacques ROYAN FRA 13,7 14 27

51 BUTET Jean-Michel ROYAN FRA 25,0 28 27

52 RAZET François ROYAN FRA 22,2 24 27

53 LAFARGUE Xavier NOUVELLE-AQUITAINE FRA 18,5 20 26

54 LEBRERE André Jean Louis ROYAN FRA 14,8 15 25

55 KRAWCZYNSKI Roger ROYAN FRA 12,2 15 25

56 DE LANTY Eric ROYAN FRA 26,1 29 25

57 KOIZAN Leon NANCY PULNOY FRA 24,8 27 25

58 PLANTIVE Alain ROYAN FRA 14,2 15 24

59 BRIDONNEAU Roger CH. VALLADE FRA 18,5 20 23

60 LEWANDOWSKI Nicolas ROYAN FRA 23,1 25 23

61 DURON Claude ST MARC FRA 31,9 36 23

62 SEULIN Nathalie ROYAN FRA 26,5 30 23

63 SOYER Christian ROYAN FRA 18,5 20 22

64 FERRY Florian PARIS FRA 27,4 31 21

65 LAVAUR Paul REIMS FRA 23,7 26 21

66 SOCHA Franck ROYAN FRA 13,9 14 20

67 MORLET Alain ROYAN FRA 18,2 20 19

68 MONTRON A-Guy ROYAN FRA 23,1 25 17

69 DUMAS Didier ROYAN FRA 18,0 19 ABJ

70 DARSON Philippe BORDELAIS FRA 4,8 4 FOR
-


